Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Flex con valve, wheel handle
1038462

- For Concealed valves.

N
y

Application information Uponor Flex con valve, wheel handle
Specification

- Accessories designed for Uponor flexible PEX pipe systems

- Includes valves, handle extensions and concealed valve components

- Wall bend sealings, end caps and nail shields for pipe protection

- Pipe clips, bend supports and conduit accessories for routing and fixing
- Compatible with Uponor Aqua PLUS cabinets and related components

Application

- Installation of potable water systems with flexible PEX pipes

- Installation of hot and cold water supply systems

- Pipe guidance, fixing and protection in walls, floors and cabinets
- Connection of taps, valves and concealed fittings

- Protection of pipes in lightweight constructions
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
Item_UOM

Technical data
Recycling Text Block PL1
Recycling Text Block PL2
Recycling Text Block PL3
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL2
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL2
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4

Packaging Material (number) PL1
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6414905516469
35001038462
06414905516469

65
85
0,14
50

pce

Low density polyethylene
Corrugated fibreboard
Corrugated fibreboard

06414905267057
06414905267064
06414900547628
06414900547635
100

250

400

800

150

125

270

1200
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Packaging Material (number) PL2 20
Packaging Material (number) PL3 20
Packaging Material PL1 Low density polyethylene
Packaging Material PL2 Corrugated fibreboard
Packaging Material PL3 Corrugated fibreboard
Packaging Material (short) PL1 LDPE
Packaging Material (short) PL2 PAP
Packaging Material (short) PL3 PAP
Packaging Quantity PL1 1
Packaging Quantity PL2 10
Packaging Quantity PL3 120
Packaging Quantity PL4 4440
Packaging Type PL1 Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL2 Medium_Box
Packaging Type PL3 Box
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,00225
Packaging Volume PL2 0,0025
Packaging Volume PL3 0,03564
Packaging Volume PL4 0,96
Packaging Weight PL1 0,15
Packaging Weight PL2 1,53
Packaging Weight PL3 17,45
Packaging Weight PL4 636
Packaging Width PL1 150
Packaging Width PL2 80
Packaging Width PL3 330
Packaging Width PL4 1000
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1038462

