

Uponor Flex con valve, wheel handle

1038462

- For Concealed valves.



Application information Uponor Flex con valve, wheel handle

Specification

- Accessories designed for Uponor flexible PEX pipe systems
- Includes valves, handle extensions and concealed valve components
- Wall bend sealings, end caps and nail shields for pipe protection
- Pipe clips, bend supports and conduit accessories for routing and fixing
- Compatible with Uponor Aqua PLUS cabinets and related components

Application

- Installation of potable water systems with flexible PEX pipes
- Installation of hot and cold water supply systems
- Pipe guidance, fixing and protection in walls, floors and cabinets
- Connection of taps, valves and concealed fittings
- Protection of pipes in lightweight constructions

Uponor Flex con valve, wheel handle

1038462

**Product code**

Item no EAN	6414905516469
Item no GF	35001038462
Item no GTIN	06414905516469

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	65
Item Unit Length	85
Item Unit Weight	0,14
Item Unit Width	50
Item_UOM	pce

Technical data

Recycling Text Block PL1	Low density polyethylene
Recycling Text Block PL2	Corrugated fibreboard
Recycling Text Block PL3	Corrugated fibreboard

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905267057
Packaging GTIN PL2	06414905267064
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414900547628
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414900547635
Packaging Height PL1	100
Packaging Height PL2	250
Packaging Height PL3	400
Packaging Height PL4	800
Packaging Length PL1	150
Packaging Length PL2	125
Packaging Length PL3	270
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Material (number) PL1	4

Packaging Material (number) PL2	20
Packaging Material (number) PL3	20
Packaging Material PL1	Low density polyethylene
Packaging Material PL2	Corrugated fibreboard
Packaging Material PL3	Corrugated fibreboard
Packaging Material (short) PL1	LDPE
Packaging Material (short) PL2	PAP
Packaging Material (short) PL3	PAP
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL2	10
Packaging Quantity PL3	120
Packaging Quantity PL4	4440
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL2	Medium_Box
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00225
Packaging Volume PL2	0,0025
Packaging Volume PL3	0,03564
Packaging Volume PL4	0,96
Packaging Weight PL1	0,15
Packaging Weight PL2	1,53
Packaging Weight PL3	17,45
Packaging Weight PL4	636
Packaging Width PL1	150
Packaging Width PL2	80
Packaging Width PL3	330
Packaging Width PL4	1000

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com